
AMEC Round 2
Peck Lake 2/15/2026

Heat Class Place Racer Name Vehicle
Heat1 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat1 SLS 2 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat1 SLS 3 232 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia
Heat1 SLS 4 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL
Heat1 SLS 5 278 Matias Rios A different BMW
Heat1 SLS 6 227 Max Schwalen 1989 BMW E30
Heat1 SLS 7 273 Isaac Allen 2010 Volkswagen Sportwagen TDI
Heat1 SLS 8 207 Alan Kamm 1996 BMW 323i
Heat1 SLS 9 261 Stephen Zavos 2001 BMW 330ci
Heat1 SLS 10 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
Heat1 SLS DQ 206 Edward Tucker Saab Sonett
Heat1 SLS DQ 209 Scott Freebern 2011 Chevrolet Aveo

Heat1 SL 1 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat1 SL 2 188 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96
Heat1 SL 3 102 Unknown 1966 Saab 96
Heat1 SL 4 123 Suk Fung 2014 Porsche Cayman
Heat1 SL 5 111 James Cutler 2013 Honda Fit
Heat1 SL DQ 107 Will Shearer 2014 Ford Fiesta SE
Heat1 SL DQ 184 Claude Hutchings 1966 Saab 96
Heat1 SL DQ 131 Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 240

Heat1 SMO 1 7 Matt DeLorenzo 1995 -- Purpose-built / V Trevis Sprint Car
Heat1 SMO 2 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer Homebuilt
Heat1 SMO 3 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint

Heat1 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat1 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900

Heat1 MC 1 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat1 MC 2 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7
Heat1 MC 3 771 Lucas Duncan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat1 MC 4 61 Joshua Menke 1979 Saab 99

Heat1 SLS4 1 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat1 SLS4 2 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat1 SLS4 3 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SLS4 4 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat1 SLS4 5 402 Mike Hill 2008 Audi A4
Heat1 SLS4 6 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat1 SLS4 7 454 Mark Van De Carr 2002 Subaru wrx
Heat1 SLS4 8 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4
Heat1 SLS4 9 486 Michael Morbois 2004 Subaru STI
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Heat1 SLS4 10 433 Emmanuel Cecchet 2007 Audi RS4
Heat1 SLS4 11 430 John Wood 1999 Subaru Impreza
Heat1 SLS4 12 466 Margaret Sharron 2007 Audi RS 4
Heat1 SLS4 13 438 Chris Dehnert 2011 Audi A4
Heat1 SLS4 14 416 Jeff Denmeade JDM Subaru WRX
Heat1 SLS4 15 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi

Heat1 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat1 SL4 2 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat1 SL4 3 332 David Klock 2004 Volkswagen Passat
Heat1 SL4 4 351 Edgardo Torres 2015 Audi allroad
Heat1 SL4 5 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback

Heat1 Open 1 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat1 Open 2 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900

Heat1 SLM 1 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat1 SLM 2 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat1 SLM 3 13 Nick Julian 2006 Mini cooper
Heat1 SLM 4 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat1 SLM 5 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
Heat1 SLM 6 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
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Heat Class Place Racer Name Vehicle
Heat2 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat2 SLS 2 232 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia
Heat2 SLS 3 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat2 SLS 4 206 Edward Tucker Saab Sonett
Heat2 SLS 5 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL
Heat2 SLS 6 261 Stephen Zavos 2001 BMW 330ci
Heat2 SLS 7 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
Heat2 SLS 8 278 Matias Rios A different BMW
Heat2 SLS 9 273 Isaac Allen 2010 Volkswagen Sportwagen TDI
Heat2 SLS 10 207 Alan Kamm 1996 BMW 323i
Heat2 SLS 11 227 Max Schwalen 1989 BMW E30
Heat2 SLS 12 209 Scott Freebern 2011 Chevrolet Aveo

Heat2 SL 1 188 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96
Heat2 SL 2 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat2 SL 3 102 Unknown 1966 Saab 96
Heat2 SL 4 131 Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 240
Heat2 SL 5 107 Will Shearer 2014 Ford Fiesta SE
Heat2 SL 6 123 Suk Fung 2014 Porsche Cayman
Heat2 SL DQ 111 James Cutler 2013 Honda Fit
Heat2 SL DNS 184 Claude Hutchings 1966 Saab 96

Heat2 SMO 1 7 Matt DeLorenzo 1995 -- Purpose-built / V Trevis Sprint Car
Heat2 SMO 2 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint
Heat2 SMO DNS 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer Homebuilt

Heat2 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat2 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900

Heat2 MC 1 61 Joshua Menke 1979 Saab 99
Heat2 MC 2 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat2 MC 3 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7
Heat2 MC 4 771 Lucas Duncan 2006 Saab 9-3

Heat2 SLS4 1 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat2 SLS4 2 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SLS4 3 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat2 SLS4 4 416 Jeff Denmeade JDM Subaru WRX
Heat2 SLS4 5 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat2 SLS4 6 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat2 SLS4 7 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4
Heat2 SLS4 8 433 Emmanuel Cecchet 2007 Audi RS4
Heat2 SLS4 9 486 Michael Morbois 2004 Subaru STI
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Heat2 SLS4 10 430 John Wood 1999 Subaru Impreza
Heat2 SLS4 11 454 Mark Van De Carr 2002 Subaru wrx
Heat2 SLS4 12 466 Margaret Sharron 2007 Audi RS 4
Heat2 SLS4 13 438 Chris Dehnert 2011 Audi A4
Heat2 SLS4 14 402 Mike Hill 2008 Audi A4
Heat2 SLS4 15 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi

Heat2 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat2 SL4 2 332 David Klock 2004 Volkswagen Passat
Heat2 SL4 3 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat2 SL4 4 351 Edgardo Torres 2015 Audi allroad
Heat2 SL4 5 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback

Heat2 Open 1 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat2 Open 2 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900

Heat2 SLM 1 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat2 SLM 2 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat2 SLM 3 13 Nick Julian 2006 Mini cooper
Heat2 SLM 4 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
Heat2 SLM 5 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat2 SLM 6 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
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Heat Class Place Racer Name Vehicle
Heat3 SLS 1 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat3 SLS 2 237 Alyssa Merrill 1997 Mazda Miata
Heat3 SLS 3 261 Stephen Zavos 2001 BMW 330ci
Heat3 SLS 4 221 Ben Newsom 1997 Acura CL
Heat3 SLS 5 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
Heat3 SLS 6 209 Scott Freebern 2011 Chevrolet Aveo
Heat3 SLS 7 273 Isaac Allen 2010 Volkswagen Sportwagen TDI
Heat3 SLS 8 227 Max Schwalen 1989 BMW E30
Heat3 SLS 9 206 Edward Tucker Saab Sonett
Heat3 SLS 10 278 Matias Rios A different BMW
Heat3 SLS 11 232 Tim Hannen 1987 Mitsubishi Cordia
Heat3 SLS 12 207 Alan Kamm 1996 BMW 323i

Heat3 SL 1 186 Patrick Whitton 2003 Honda Civic
Heat3 SL 2 188 Eric Nelson 1966 Saab 96
Heat3 SL 3 102 Unknown 1966 Saab 96
Heat3 SL 4 131 Rafe Spada 1992 Volvo 240
Heat3 SL 5 123 Suk Fung 2014 Porsche Cayman
Heat3 SL 6 107 Will Shearer 2014 Ford Fiesta SE
Heat3 SL DNS 111 James Cutler 2013 Honda Fit

Heat3 SMO 1 7 Matt DeLorenzo 1995 -- Purpose-built / V Trevis Sprint Car
Heat3 SMO 2 2 Joe Lyons 2007 Maxim Sprint
Heat3 SMO DNS 48 David Burnham Home built ice racer Homebuilt

Heat3 SMC 1 40 Patrick Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat3 SMC 2 74 Stephen Denton 1996 Saab 900

Heat3 MC 1 61 Joshua Menke 1979 Saab 99
Heat3 MC 2 75 Allen Pashley 1995 Honda Civic
Heat3 MC 3 68 Salvatore Baisley 1985 Mazda RX-7
Heat3 MC 4 771 Lucas Duncan 2006 Saab 9-3

Heat3 SLS4 1 464 Tim Stevens 2004 Subaru STi
Heat3 SLS4 2 442 Paul Dudley 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SLS4 3 416 Jeff Denmeade JDM Subaru WRX
Heat3 SLS4 4 418 Catherine Denmeade 2002 Subaru WRX
Heat3 SLS4 5 407 Christopher Yates 2001 Audi A4
Heat3 SLS4 6 467 Aaron Bailey 2015 Subaru Impreza
Heat3 SLS4 7 402 Mike Hill 2008 Audi A4
Heat3 SLS4 8 401 Austin Dehnert 2007 Audi A4
Heat3 SLS4 9 486 Michael Morbois 2004 Subaru STI
Heat3 SLS4 10 481 Lincoln Bridge 2002 BMW 330xi
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Heat3 SLS4 11 438 Chris Dehnert 2011 Audi A4
Heat3 SLS4 12 466 Margaret Sharron 2007 Audi RS 4
Heat3 SLS4 13 433 Emmanuel Cecchet 2007 Audi RS4
Heat3 SLS4 14 454 Mark Van De Carr 2002 Subaru wrx
Heat3 SLS4 DNS 430 John Wood 1999 Subaru Impreza

Heat3 SL4 1 366 Caleb Pocock 2025 Toyota GR Corolla
Heat3 SL4 2 369 Brian Silvestro 2014 Audi A8L
Heat3 SL4 3 351 Edgardo Torres 2015 Audi allroad
Heat3 SL4 4 332 David Klock 2004 Volkswagen Passat
Heat3 SL4 5 311 David Monkell 2006 Subaru Outback

Heat3 Open 1 40 Jack Stringer 1991 Honda Civic
Heat3 Open DNS 74 Dana Hutchings 1996 Saab 900

Heat3 SLM 1 771 Chris Cowan 2006 Saab 9-3
Heat3 SLM 2 11 Max Stratton 2006 Porsche GT3
Heat3 SLM 3 23 Nicole Rocheleau 1999 Mazda Miata
Heat3 SLM DNS 263 Sean Noonan 2007 Toyota Yaris
Heat3 SLM DNS 211 Lex Kirichek 2009 Scion Xd
Heat3 SLM DNS 13 Nick Julian 2006 Mini cooper
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